FORM 4

(Print or Type Responses)

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL						
OMB Number:	3235-0287					
Estimated average burden						
hours per response	0.5					

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5 obligations may continue. *See* Instruction 1(b).

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP OF SECURITIES

Filed pursuant to Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 or Section 30(h) of the Investment Company Act of 1940

1. Name and Address of Reporting Person * Faulkes Martin Charles				2. Issuer Name and Ticker or Trading Symbol VOLITIONRX LTD [VNRX]						5. Relationship of Reporting Person(s) to Issuer (Check all applicable) _X_ Director10% Owner						
13215 B	EE CAVE RIA OAKS	PARKWAY, SU	(Middle) UITE 125			Earliest Ti :00/202		n (Month/Day/Y	Year)		ficer (give tit	le below)		pecify below)		
(Street)				4. If A	4. If Amendment, Date Original Filed(Month/Day/Year)						6. Individual or Joint/Group Filing(Check Applicable Line) X. Form filed by One Reporting Person					
AUSTIN	N, TX 7873	8										re than One Rep				
(C	ity)	(State)	(Zip)				Table I	- Non-Derivat	ive Securities A	Acquired, Di	sposed of	, or Benefic	cially Owned			
1.Title of (Instr. 3)	Security		2. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Y	ear) Ex	7	med on Date, if Day/Year	(Instr. 8	(A) (curities Acquire or Disposed of (1 r. 3, 4 and 5)		Following tion(s)	urities Bene g Reported	O Fo	Ownership Form: Direct (D) Ownership Ownership Ornert (D) Ownership Ornert (Instr. 4		
							Code	e V Amo	unt (A) or (D) P	rice			(I)		,	
Reminder	Report on a s	separate line for each	h class of securities	beneficia	ally o	wned dire	ctly or inc	Persons w	ho respond to re not require alid OMB con	ed to respon	nd unles			n SEC 14	74 (9-02)	
			Table						of, or Benefici rtible securities							
Security or (Instr. 3) Pr	Conversion	Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Date E E E E E E E E E		4. Transa Code	4. 5. Number Transaction Code Securities		er of re s l (A) or l of (D)	6. Date Exercisable and 7. Expiration Date (Month/Day/Year) Se		7. Title and of Underlyin Securities (Instr. 3 and	ng	8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)		10. Ownership Form of Derivative Security: Direct (D)	11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership (Instr. 4)	
								Date Exercisable	Expiration Date	Title	Amount or Number		Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 4)	or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		
				Code	V	(A)	(D)				of Shares					
Option (Right to Buy)	\$ 5	12/16- 05:00/2019		Code D(1)	V		(D) 66,533	12/16- 05:00/2019	03/30- 05:00/2023	Common Stock	-	\$ 0	0	D		
(Right	\$ 5				V		, ,	05:00/2019	03/30-		Shares	\$ 0 \$ 0	0 66,533	D D		
(Right to Buy) Option (Right		05:00/2019		D ⁽¹⁾	V		, ,	05:00/2019 09/21- 05:00/2021 04/13-	03/30- 05:00/2023 03/30-	Stock Common	Shares 66,533					

Signatures

/s/ Martin Charles Faulkes	09/23-05:00/2021
Signature of Reporting Person	Date

Relationships

Officer

Other

10%

Owner

Director

X

Explanation of Responses:

Reporting Owner Name / Address

SUITE 125 GALLERIA OAKS B

Faulkes Martin Charles 13215 BEE CAVE PARKWAY

AUSTIN, TX 78738

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4(b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations. See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).
- The reported transactions involved a cancellation and reissuance of outstanding options upon agreement of the reporting person. The "old" options were originally granted on December 16, (1) 2019, vested in full on the date of grant, and were exercisable until March 30, 2023. The "replacement" options are fully-vested on the date of grant and have an expiration date of March 30, 2027
- The reported transactions involved a cancellation and reissuance of outstanding options upon agreement of the reporting person. The "old" options were originally granted on April 13, 2020 and (2) vested in full at 12 months from the date of grant, and were exercisable until April 13, 2026. The "replacement" options are fully-vested on the date of grant and have an expiration date of April 13, 2030.

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Potential persons who are to respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB number.